
Show #A8921 (Lisa Ligon): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith9.00

3 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling8.00

4 1780 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case7.00

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur6.00

6 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker5.00

7 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson4.00

8 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky3.00

9 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier2.00

1401. NSBA SB3360: NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling1.00

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu9.00

2 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford8.00

3 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson7.00

4 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu6.00

5 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine5.00

6 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton4.00

7 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 1661 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl2.00

9 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice1.00

1403. NSBA SB2360: NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson1.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens9.00

2 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

3 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank7.00

4 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker6.00

5 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney5.00

6 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich4.00

7 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier3.00

8 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00

9 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1405. NSBA SB2368: NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber4.00

2 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank3.00

3 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich2.00

4 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22



Show #A8921 (Lisa Ligon): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1723 Always Lazy Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss10.00

2 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler9.00

3 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn8.00

4 1810 Love It In The Dark Karen K Graham Jana Olsen7.00

5 1653 A Zippo To Consider Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin6.00

6 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin5.00

7 1707 My Bowtie Affair David Busick Jerilynne Michaels4.00

8 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice3.00

9 1731 Gota Lota Style Jimmy Daurio Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller2.00

1408. NSBA SB1363: NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn8.00

2 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin7.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson8.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth7.00

3 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope6.00

4 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice5.00

1410. NSBA SB1361: NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson4.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth3.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber10.00

2 1918 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu9.00

3 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler8.00

4 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich7.00

5 1661 Good Time Cruzin Cynthia Kenaston Jake Haeckl6.00

6 1641 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner5.00

7 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter4.00

8 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier3.00

9 1613 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell2.00

10 1660 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier1.00

11 1787 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong0.00

12 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling0.00

13 1662 Good On The Range Cynthia Kenaston Brianna Haeckl0.00

14 1622 Starless Asset Sarah L Faught Lana Betts0.00

1412. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 1 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

10T 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles1.00

1413. NSBA SB1362: NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich2.00



Show #A8921 (Lisa Ligon): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

2 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles1.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00



Show #A8922 (Stephen Stephens): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith9.00

3 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling8.00

4 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur7.00

5 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson6.00

6 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier5.00

7 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker4.00

8 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky3.00

9 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton2.00

1401. NSBA SB3360: NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling1.00

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu9.00

2 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine8.00

3 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton7.00

4 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu6.00

5 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford5.00

6 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson4.00

7 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 1661 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl2.00

9 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice1.00

1403. NSBA SB2360: NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson1.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens9.00

2 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney8.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber7.00

4 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich6.00

5 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank5.00

6 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker4.00

7 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G3.00

8 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier2.00

9 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1405. NSBA SB2368: NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber4.00

2 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich3.00

3 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank2.00

4 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22



Show #A8922 (Stephen Stephens): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1810 Love It In The Dark Karen K Graham Jana Olsen10.00

2 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler9.00

3 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn8.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin7.00

5 1707 My Bowtie Affair David Busick Jerilynne Michaels6.00

6 1723 Always Lazy Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss5.00

7 1731 Gota Lota Style Jimmy Daurio Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller4.00

8 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin3.00

9 1746 Notsomuch Brittany Russell Kelsey L Wells2.00

1408. NSBA SB1363: NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn8.00

2 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin7.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth8.00

2 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson7.00

3 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope6.00

4 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice5.00

1410. NSBA SB1361: NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth4.00

2 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson3.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu10.00

2 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler9.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

4 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich7.00

5 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter6.00

6 1661 Good Time Cruzin Cynthia Kenaston Jake Haeckl5.00

7 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier4.00

8 1641 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner3.00

9 1613 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell2.00

10 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Michael D Weaver Ronald L Or Deborah G1.00

11 1787 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong0.00

12 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling0.00

13 1652 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Brenda Mansur0.00

14 1622 Starless Asset Sarah L Faught Lana Betts0.00

1412. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 1 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

11T 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles0.00

1413. NSBA SB1362: NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich2.00



Show #A8922 (Stephen Stephens): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

2 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles1.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00



Show #A8923 (Dawn Clason): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson9.00

3 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky8.00

4 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur7.00

5 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling6.00

6 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith5.00

7 1780 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case4.00

8 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker3.00

9 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton2.00

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu9.00

2 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford8.00

3 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine7.00

4 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu6.00

5 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson5.00

6 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton4.00

7 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 1661 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl2.00

9 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice1.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens9.00

2 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney8.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber7.00

4 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank6.00

5 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich5.00

6 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker4.00

7 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier3.00

8 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00

9 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1810 Love It In The Dark Karen K Graham Jana Olsen10.00

2 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn9.00

3 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler8.00

4 1723 Always Lazy Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss7.00

5 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin6.00

6 1707 My Bowtie Affair David Busick Jerilynne Michaels5.00

7 1653 A Zippo To Consider Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin4.00

8 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice3.00

9 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter2.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A8923 (Dawn Clason): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth8.00

2 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson7.00

3 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope6.00

4 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice5.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu10.00

2 1641 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner9.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

4 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich7.00

5 1613 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell6.00

6 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler5.00

7 1661 Good Time Cruzin Cynthia Kenaston Jake Haeckl4.00

8 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier3.00

9 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling2.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00



Show #A8924 (Rebecca Halvorson): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling9.00

3 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky8.00

4 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker7.00

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur6.00

6 1780 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case5.00

7 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith4.00

8 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier3.00

9 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson2.00

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu9.00

2 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford8.00

3 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu7.00

4 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton6.00

5 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine5.00

6 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson4.00

7 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 1661 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl2.00

9 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice1.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens9.00

2 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

3 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank7.00

4 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney6.00

5 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich5.00

6 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker4.00

7 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier3.00

8 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00

9 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson1.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1810 Love It In The Dark Karen K Graham Jana Olsen10.00

2 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn9.00

3 1653 A Zippo To Consider Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin8.00

4 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler7.00

5 1731 Gota Lota Style Jimmy Daurio Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller6.00

6 1723 Always Lazy Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss5.00

7 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin4.00

8 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter3.00

9 1707 My Bowtie Affair David Busick Jerilynne Michaels2.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A8924 (Rebecca Halvorson): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope8.00

2 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice7.00

3 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson6.00

4 1602 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth5.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber10.00

2 1918 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu9.00

3 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler8.00

4 1641 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner7.00

5 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich6.00

6 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier5.00

7 1660 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier4.00

8 1661 Good Time Cruzin Cynthia Kenaston Jake Haeckl3.00

9 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter2.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00


